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Dossard

719
621
617
676
710
717
658
722
708
622
628
725
629
651
627
734
602
713
666
716
749
741
665
750
735
616
743
610
672
611
674
664
681
600
215
619
148
747
626
657
703
729
720
744
660
601
663
605
702
624
623
700
748
712

Chrono

00:38:32
00:41:59
00:43:14
00:43:46
00:44:00
00:44:15
00:44:31
00:44:34
00:45:35
00:46:36
00:46:41
00:47:50
00:48:00
00:48:01
00:48:07
00:48:09
00:49:09
00:49:28
00:49:43
00:49:48
00:50:07
00:50:31
00:50:33
00:51:58
00:52:01
00:52:11
00:52:13
00:52:48
00:52:53
00:53:10
00:53:15
00:53:17
00:53:45
00:54:32
00:54:47
00:54:58
00:55:17
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:55:53
00:56:15
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:56:34
00:57:02
00:58:20
00:58:21
00:58:28
00:59:14
00:59:39
00:59:40
00:59:41
01:00:07
01:00:28

M/F

12. Ardenner Trail - 10 km

Nom, Prénom

KORNELIS Stefan
EWEN Jérome
FALKENSTEIN Dirk
HOFFMANN Greg
GERARD Yannick
RASQUE Marc
BOURCKEL Raoul
NIEDERKORN Benoit
FISCHER Kenny
BEULISCH Marco
REULAND Arséne
RICCIARDELLI Giorgio
GONNERING Dan
KAES Francois
THEISSEN Guy
KREMER Paule
RODRIGUES Micael
ERPELDING Tom
CHEMSI Younes
KERAC Zarko
REISCH Mathias
ESCHETTE Sonny
MASSON Xavier
RAUCHS Alain
REISCH Désirée
ROSSLER Pierre
DZIADEK Anja
BOKKON Jean-Pierre
FAUVEL Malgorzata
BOKKON-HOLSTEN Stefanie
PICHERIT Alain
DUPONT Cyrille
HALLEUX Christophe
DIDIER Yves
DA SILVA MENDES Jordan
LORANG Ketti
MADEIRA Tiago
FREDERES Romain
SCHMIT Andy
STEFFENMUNSBERG Gilles
GEREKE Steve
PERUZZO Nicolas
CONTERNO Natalie
FLOENER Lau
DELABAYS Aaron
HERBRAND Mireille
PEIFFER Tom
MARAGLINO Felix
LEONARD Frédérique
VESQUE Joel
KLEER Gil
CALMES Christine
FAUTSCH Mandy
WEILER Daniel

Nationalité Année

1976 LUX
1986
1986
1987
1995 LUX
1981 LUX
1987
1987 LUX
1989 LUX
1999
1965
1975 LUX
1980
1987
1974 BEL
1988 LUX
1984
1992 LUX
1975
1984 LUX
1955 LUX
1971 LUX
1980 BEL
1987 LUX
1982 LUX
1970
1987 LUX
1968
1985
1970
1955
1975

BEL
1989
1994 LUX
1981
1976 PRT
1968 LUX
1985
1980
1986 LUX
1985 FRA
1966 LUX
1981 LUX
1989
1974
1972
1965
1982 LUX
1996
1996
1976 LUX
1992 LUX
1997 LUX

Club Localité

CELTIC Diekirch Helmsange
Wahlhausen
Esch-Sur-Alzette
Rumelange
Bigonville
Beckerich
Gonderange
Roodt/syre
Wahlhausen
Beaufort
Merscheid
Schouweiler
Bofferdange
Hoscheid-Dickt
Guelff
Walferdange
Bettembourg
Perlé
Luxembourg
Beckerich
Bertrange
Koerich
Orsiwfaing
Esch-Sur-Alzette
Bertrange
Knaphoscheid
Mamer
Lamadelaine
Luxembourg
Lamadelaine
Luxembourg
Steinsel
Attert
Noerdange
Dudelange
Bertrange
Berchem
Bissen
Folschette
Bertrange
DT Préizerdaul Ell
Luxembourg
Dudelange
Limpach
Strassen
Luxembourg
Schieren
Ettelbruck
Luxembourg
Rippweiler
Everlange
Clemency
Hostert
Pratz

SCEIl

CAEG

C.A. Schifflange

TRILUX

C.M Attert

SCEIl
SANS
TRISPEED Mamer

NSL Stroossen

TRISPEED Mamer

CADIDDELENG

LC Spuerkeess

FITBYNATURE

SPORTING Club Ell
BLACK Star Mersch



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Dossard

701
178
671
618
682
739
737
620
654
653
652
670
711
732
603
604
724
606
607
675
733
677
608
613
612
679
680
726
668
669
718
721
731
683
667
707
625
609
740
661
730
678
746
615
614
728
659
727
714
736
662
715
673

Chrono

01:00:35
01:01:28
01:01:29
01:01:57
01:02:03
01:02:26
01:02:27
01:02:34
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:03:10
01:03:14
01:03:16
01:04:14
01:04:26
01:04:27
01:05:07
01:05:26
01:05:27
01:05:30
01:05:47
01:06:04
01:06:18
01:06:48
01:06:49
01:07:28
01:07:29
01:07:37
01:08:01
01:08:02
01:08:31
01:08:37
01:09:23
01:09:30
01:09:42
01:09:53
01:10:10
01:10:14
01:10:32
01:11:37
01:11:38
01:11:46
01:11:51
01:12:30
01:12:32
01:12:48
01:13:49
01:13:51
01:19:29
01:20:09
01:20:50
01:21:00
01:41:56

M/F
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12. Ardenner Trail - 10 km

Nom, Prénom

GOEDERT Maurice
MAAS Nathalie
HUBERTY Marecel
SCHMITT Kevin
KRIER Anne
THEIS Stéphanie
HUPPERTZ Jacky
FINEUSE Emile
BRAUN Michele
MUNO Dave
WENGLER Serge
LAMOUR Virginie
MATHAY Laurie
WAGNER Jean
WAHLQVIST Johanna
WENKIN Samuel
SOARES Sonia
FILBIG Danielle
LAURES Carine
BINCK Vicky
WAMPACH Nicole
RODEN Jeff
Andy
GLEIS Diane
COURTEHOUTE Karin
FISCHBACH Marie-Paule
LAMESCH Laurent
ANSION David
BARTHELEMY Anne-Sophie
GEORGES Steve
SCHETGEN Vanessa
HAMMES Serge
RECHE Diego
ASSELBORN Leslie
SZAFRANSKA Julia
LANSER Gaby
SCHWAB Sarah
SIMON Pascale
FLAMMANG Gust
BIRCHEN Fabienne
LAMPSON Nelly
WAGNER Julie
MEYERS Raymond
FREITAS-LEONI Maryse
FREITAS André
MARX Saskia
MARET Pauline
GEELEN Véronique
BODELET Maryse
MONSCHAUER Martine
LAVIGNE Veronique
LEISTEL Alex
JOE Jade

Nationalité Année

1972
1985
1947
1988
1984
1987
1958
1948
1990
1980
1987
1983
1983
1962
1987
1982
1976
1997
1964
1989
1953
1970
1976
1966
1959
1964
1971
1985
1980
1981
1983
1968
1978

1987
1970
1986
1962
1942
1977
1981
1981
1956
1961
1961
1981
1990
1984
1975
1970
1969
1957
1983

LUX
LUX

BEL
LUX
LUX

BEL
BEL
LUX

LUX

LUX

BEL
BEL
BEL
LUX
LUX
LUX
BEL

LUX

BEL
LUX

FRA

LUX

DEU
BEL
BEL
LUX

FRA

Club

ALMA

AISCHDALL-LEEFER

C.A. Schifflange

FLA LI

FITBYNATURE

SPIRIDON 08 Letzebuerg

FLA LI

CAPA

Localité

Hautcharage
Dudelange
Eschweiler

Hosingen
Attert

Luxembourg
Gasperich
Les-Fossés

Eischen
Eischen
Tandel
Aywaille
Arlon
Mamer

Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Schouweiler

Hostert
Koetschette
Eschette
Differdange
Bascharage
Groningen
Diekirch
Mertzig
Reichlange
Reichlange
Arlon
Arlon
Arlon
Perl
Dudelange
Clemency
Martelange
Luxembourg
Ernzen
Bigonville
Leglise
Bettborn
Clemency
Clemency
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Knaphoscheid
Knaphoscheid
Luxembourg
Paris
Aubange
Neufchateau
Limpach
Freux
Bettembourg



